= ® —
_'-.':' X Ay FA — = Iﬂﬁpﬂmmxﬁ’m,
I‘ ;' M LI: 71':' @ Eh*ﬁ }% E *%‘ R — » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

/ @ & i;' AR AL T ML LB AR IR 3R A \

<

ﬁ: ) ) GQ-IES24F-4G R

24 AE IR O A2 2 ATk SFP ko

2 A~ 10/100/1000M 8 & 5 0, 5% 0 & 4 8 3)#04
X BFER T FER LT AHHEH T X

74 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x % fi 4 £ 7 X,

KR Tkt —20° C £ 70° C TAEIR A= AC220V R4 A
B4 % 45 1P30, 45 AL de # & @ikt
AEGE s, TR F /AR HR

AR ;58

7= A
GQ-1ES24F-4G & — % AR M iz 0 5k 02 ML %, BE 2 4 10/100/1000M XA K R & 0 fe 2 AFJkk o+24 A5
ik, ATILRAGEALZEEIRIRSFE. FPUAR., EEE. L5 E4mn M LIk, KXo AK R ey 3E 5 KR40
#9100 KL K £ 550 K (ZAERL) H 120 22 (EEELF), L& R MMM, AC220V #r AN, IP30 G4 544, —207+70°C L4
BE, AREEMATBEAET (eFHE, KR, bhi., ©ETHE) Kpfs, T, £44EH,
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5. A I X T #4E |IEEE802. 3x w474k (Flow control),

F T KT #RAEH EiRi= 28 (Back—pressure flow control).
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GQ—1ES24F-4G % 7|

p.%: 3=H
ko: 24 4EkED; 2AFISFP ko
KK : 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm
REXRAF: > -12dB
St ($4): 50/125, 62.5/125um (R KFEH £ 550m)

V9 §-E: 3=F
2 A~ 10/100/1000Base-TX 3% &2
44k :  IEEE802. 3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, |EEE802.3x ikt
A EA: AR

S (£AL): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (% K 6% £ 120Km) AT 19. 6Gbps
IAEHA: MAC Xt % K 1v: 8K, B3h33)

Wik AC220V QKR % 9. 6Mpps

HAe: < 200

IHBE: -20C ~ +70°C

AR —45°C ~ +85°C

AastiR B 0 ~ 95%, TR
At Ae R T :

G R F: 440mm X 295mm X 44mm

FHE I N WUARK

B dp 5 % 1P30 B5 4 %%, AR Rkt

MTBF: 100000h

A B A INIE

EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A

EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) % 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5

& 1EC60068-2-27

A& TF%: 1EC60068-2-32

EZh: 1EC60068-2-6
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Kigns

GQ-1G-SD1310-20
GO-1G-SS1310-20
GQ-1ES24F-4G GO-1G-SS1550D-20
GO-1G-SS1310D-40
GQ-1G-SS1550D-40

FEBTRESSY, SREEE;

[ IEHFE

TR EBFEIET LC S0 1310nm, 20KM
FIkEARELT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
FIREEARELT LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -20°C~+70°C
TIkBARELT LC 3O 1310nm, 40KM
FIKEEARELT LC O 1550nm, 40KM
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